Men's 5000 m

Start: February 8, 2014, 15:30

Official Results Time Zone: Sochi time

Rank Country Name Pair Lane Result Difference
1 NED " 5yen KRAMER 10 0 " oR 0.00
> NED o BLOKHUISEN 12 | 6:15.71 +4.95
3 NED  jonit BERGSMA 11 | 6:16.66 +5.90
4 BEL  Batswings 12 0 6:17.79 +7.03
5 NOR  giore Lunde PEDERSEN 11 o) 6:18.84 +8.08
6 PUS  penis YUsKOV 7 0 6:19.51 +8.75
7 BUS  yvan skoBREV 8 o 6:19.83 +9.07
g8 CER  paick BECKERT 13 | 6:21.18 +10.42
o NOR iavard BOKKO 6 0 6:22.83 +12.07
10 9ER Moritz GEISREITER 6 | 6:24.79 +14.03
11 RUS Aleksandr RUMYANTSEV 9 @) 6:24.93 +14.17
12 KOR Seung Hoon LEE 13 @) 6:25.61 +14.85
13 POL jan szZYMANSKI 2 0 6:26.35 +15.59
14 N2 shane DOBBIN 8 | 6:26.90 +16.14
15 A2 Dmitriy BABENKO 9 | 6:28.26 +17.50
16 Y52 Emery LEHMAN 7 | 6:29.94 +19.18
17 TA  Andrea GIOVANNINI 3 o 6:30.84  120.08
18 FPA Ewen FERNANDEZ 3 | 6:31.08 +20.32
19 YSA  Jonathan KUCK 10 | 6:31.53 +20.77
20 YSA  patrick MEEK 1 o) 6:32.94 +22.18

ER 6:34.34

21 Alexej BAUMGAERTNER 5 I +23.58




22

23

24

25

26

CAN
POL

KOR

Mathieu GIROUX

Sebastian DRUSZKIEWICZ

Cheol Min KIM

Simen SPIELER NILSEN

Shane WILLIAMSON

o O

6:35.77

6:37.16

6:37.28

6:42.47

6:42.88

+25.01

+26.40

+26.52

+31.71

+32.12



